11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Work Duties Work Duties Work Duties Work Duties Work Duties Work Duties
Small Group Prayer @ Silverado Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Free day! | Morning Prayer
Worship & GCF Homeless
. Evangelism Prayer walk/serve in Outreach/Homeless Special Brunch Final Debrief
Teaching Grace City Service Sack lunch
10/40 Window Head Home
Block Party Missions
Training Teaching
Evangelism Debrief Misc. Outreach v
Arrive at ministry Free Time Teaching/ Handing
center out fliers Free Time
Orientation/ Block Pa rty GCF Missional Fremont Street BIG outreach GCF Homeless
Testimony Fun, neighborhood Service or Worship Outreach (2x2s) feeding/church
Teaching Evangelism/BBQ on the Strip service
Intercession at outreach Outreach option
Sunrise Mountain Commitment
Debrief Debrief Debrief Debrief 63'“,,:“
Debrief
Lights OUT Lights OUT Lights OUT Lights OUT Lights OUT




