	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
7:00 am		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		Breakfast	Breakfast
8:00 am		Work Duties	Work Duties	Work Duties	Work Duties	Work Duties	Work Duties
9:00 am	WELCOME TO Fabulous	Small Group	Prayer @ Silverado	Morning Prayer	Morning Prayer	Free day!!	Morning Prayer
10:00 am	LAS VEGAS	Worship & Evangelism Teaching	Prayer walk/serve in Grace City Service	GCF Homeless Outreach/Homeless Sack lunch	Special Brunch	,	Final Debrief
12:00 pm		Lunch	·		10/40 Window		Head Home
1:00 pm		Block Party Training	Lunch		Missions Teaching		
2:00 pm			Evangelism	Debrief	Misc. Outreach		
3:00 pm	Arrive at ministry	Free Time	Teaching/ Handing				
4:00 pm	center		out fliers	Free Time	Dinner		
5:00 pm	Dinner	Dia al- Daute	Snack	Dinner			
6:00 pm	Orientation/	Block Party	GCF Missional	Fremont Street	BIG outreach	GCF Homeless	
7:00 pm	Testimony Teaching	Fun, neighborhood Evangelism/BBQ outreach	Service or Worship on the Strip	Outreach (2x2s)		feeding/church service	
8:00 pm	Intercession at Sunrise Mountain	outreach	Outreach option			Commitment	
9:00 pm	Debrief	Debrief	Light Dinner	Debrief	Debrief	Bervice	
10:00 pm			Debrief				
11:00 pm	Lights OUT	Lights OUT	Lights OUT	Lights OUT	Lights OUT		